
Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

10. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover7.00

2 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady6.00

3 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler5.00

4 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica4.00

5 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney3.00

6 878 Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse Hailey A Miesse2.00

7 365 Imaversionofagoodbar Lauren King Lauren King1.00

11. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 KM Vested In Bo Kim I Zimmerman Abigail Zawisza0.00

2 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis0.00

3 334 Cowboys Love Me Marion E Troyer Jennifer Feller0.00

4 107 KM Genuinely Best Judd D Paul Emma Grace Gore0.00

5 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Kim I Zimmerman Shelby Dale0.00

12. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis5.00

2 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener4.00

3 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton3.00

4 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife2.00

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

13. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 161 For The Love Of Gold Kendall Delaney McClintock Hallie B McClintock5.00

2 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton4.00

3 107 KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore3.00

4 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener2.00

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

14. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 255 Krymsun N Gold Kathleen A Lennon Tera Gore3.00

2 514 Blazin With Goodness Brooks Hunter Kelly Brooks Hunter Kelly2.00

3 334 Cowboys Love Me Jennifer Feller Jennifer Feller1.00

16. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma2.00

2 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry1.00

17. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma2.00



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

10. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover7.00

2 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler6.00

3 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica5.00

4 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady4.00

5 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney3.00

6 878 Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse Hailey A Miesse2.00

7 365 Imaversionofagoodbar Lauren King Lauren King1.00

11. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 KM Vested In Bo Kim I Zimmerman Abigail Zawisza0.00

2 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis0.00

3 107 KM Genuinely Best Judd D Paul Emma Grace Gore0.00

4 334 Cowboys Love Me Marion E Troyer Jennifer Feller0.00

5 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Kim I Zimmerman Shelby Dale0.00

12. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis5.00

2 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton4.00

3 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife3.00

4 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener2.00

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

13. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 161 For The Love Of Gold Kendall Delaney McClintock Hallie B McClintock5.00

2 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton4.00

3 107 KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore3.00

4 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener2.00

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

14. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 255 Krymsun N Gold Kathleen A Lennon Tera Gore3.00

2 334 Cowboys Love Me Jennifer Feller Jennifer Feller2.00

3 514 Blazin With Goodness Brooks Hunter Kelly Brooks Hunter Kelly1.00

16. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma2.00

2 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry1.00

17. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma2.00



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

10. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 Chips Favorite Invit Lauren Hoover Amy Hoover7.00

2 716 Code Complete Unie Brechbuhler Unie Brechbuhler6.00

3 437 The Roan Show Molly Mullady Molly Mullady5.00

4 226 Km Best Man Standing Maddy J Pavlica Maddy J Pavlica4.00

5 177 Shez Got Assets Jamie Essick Teresa Lynn Cooney3.00

6 878 Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse Hailey A Miesse2.00

7 365 Imaversionofagoodbar Lauren King Lauren King1.00

11. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Mo Money Jennifer Louise Paul Stephanie Janis0.00

2 214 KM Vested In Bo Kim I Zimmerman Abigail Zawisza0.00

3 107 KM Genuinely Best Judd D Paul Emma Grace Gore0.00

4 334 Cowboys Love Me Marion E Troyer Jennifer Feller0.00

5 264 Mr Slo Mo Amegio Kim I Zimmerman Shelby Dale0.00

12. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 160 How Bout At Midnight Kylie J Davis Kylie J Davis5.00

2 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener4.00

3 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton3.00

4 296 Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife Kailee Rife2.00

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

13. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 161 For The Love Of Gold Kendall Delaney McClintock Hallie B McClintock5.00

2 107 KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore4.00

3 373 Fantasdeck Katie Ruffener Katie Ruffener3.00

4 120 Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton Isabella Hamilton2.00

5 1433 A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes Meggen Morrow Baynes1.00

14. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 255 Krymsun N Gold Kathleen A Lennon Tera Gore3.00

2 334 Cowboys Love Me Jennifer Feller Jennifer Feller2.00

3 514 Blazin With Goodness Brooks Hunter Kelly Brooks Hunter Kelly1.00

16. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Lynette Depalma Lynette Depalma2.00

2 323 Cool Lopin Lady Martha A Fabry Martha A Fabry1.00

17. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 913 Only Lazy Lopin Brent Maxwell Lynette Depalma2.00


